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01-03-2025 Saturday Excretory

Tubular reabsorption, 
PHYSIOLOGY ECE-
JAUNDICE 7.3 4 132 LEAVE LGI LEAVE LEAVE

03-03-2025 Monday LEAVE
Certificati
on

A1 Batch - 
Pulse & 
BP 
Certificati
on; A2 - 
GPE 
Certificati
on 73 LEAVE CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT

04-03-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE

05-03-2025 Wednesday Excretory Tubular secretion 7.3 2 142 LGI LEAVE LEAVE
Certificati
on

B1 Batch - 
Pulse & 
BP 
Certificati
on; B2 - 
GPE 
Certificati
on 73 CERT CERT LEAVE CERT CERT LEAVE CERT CERT CERT

06-03-2025 Thursday Excretory
Water balance. Formation of 
dilute and concentrated urine 7.3 2 145 LGI

Certificati
on

A2 Batch - 
Pulse & 
BP 
Certificati
on; A1 - 
GPE 
Certificati
on 75 CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT

07-03-2025 Friday Excretory Juxtaglomerular apparatus 7.2 1 LEAVE LGI
Certificati
on

B2 Batch - 
Pulse & 
BP 
Certificati
on; B1 - 
GPE 
Certificati
on 75 CERT LEAVE CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT

08-03-2025 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE

10-03-2025 Monday RS Pract

A Batch: 
Clinical 
Examinati
on RS 1 
[Dr. GS] 72 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

11-03-2025 Tuesday Excretory

Renal failure and artificial 
kidney, Diuretics, Renal 
function tests 7.5,7.7,7.8 1 141 LGI

12-03-2025 Wednesday Excretory
Micturition and its disorders 
[Dr. MEETING SD] 7.6 2 140 LGI LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE RS Pract

B Batch: 
Clinical 
Examinati
on RS 1 
[Dr. GS] 72 SG SG LEAVE SG LEAVE LEAVE SG SG SG

13-03-2025 Thursday THEORY SYSTEM Revision - CVS & ANS 2 135 SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE RS Pract

A Batch: 
Clinical 
Examinati
on RS 2 
[Dr. RD] 66 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE

14-03-2025 Friday THEORY SYSTEM Revision - GIT 1 138 SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG

B Batch: 
Clinical 
Examinati
on RS 2 
[Dr. RD] 69 SG SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG SG

15-03-2025 Saturday THEORY SYSTEM Revision - Kidney 1 118 LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG LEAVE LEAVE

17-03-2025 Monday
PHYSIOLOGY IA - ANS, 
CVS, GIT, KIDNEY 2 150 LEAVE IA IA IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA

Practicals - 
A Batch 
Physiolog
y VIVA 74 IA IA IA IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA

18-03-2025 Tuesday LEAVE

19-03-2025 Wednesday Endocrine

Introduction to endocrinology, 
Mechanism of action of 
hormones 8.1, 8.6 2 151 LGI IA

B Batch 
Physiolog
y VIVA 74 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

20-03-2025 Thursday Endocrine
Hypothalamus, Anterior 
Pituitary 8.2 2 LEAVE LGI RS Pract

A Batch: 
Revision 
Examinati
on RS 70 LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG



21-03-2025 Friday
MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING 1 151 MENTORSHIPMENTORSHIPMENTORSHIPLEAVEMENTORSHIPMENTORSHIPMENTORSHIPMENTORSHIP LEAVE RS Pract

B Batch: 
Revision 
Examinati
on RS 67 SG SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG LEAVE

22-03-2025 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

24-03-2025 Monday LEAVE
CVS 
Pract

A1 Batch - 
RS 
examinati
on 
Certificati
on; A2 - 
Clinical 
examinati
on of CVS 
[Dr. KJ] 74 LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

25-03-2025 Tuesday Endocrine Posterior Pituitary 8.2 1 142 LEAVE LEAVE LGI LEAVE LEAVE

26-03-2025 Wednesday Endocrine

Sex hormones; sex 
determination and sex 
differentiation 8.2, 9.1 2 139 LEAVE LEAVE LGI LEAVE

CVS 
Pract

B1 Batch - 
RS 
examinati
on 
Certificati
on; B2 - 
Clinical 
examinati
on of CVS 
[Dr. KJ] 74 LEAVE SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE

27-03-2025 Thursday Reproduction
Female reproductive system: 
Ovarian and Menstrual cycles 9.3 2 147 LEAVE LGI LEAVE

CVS 
Pract

A2 Batch - 
RS 
examinati
on 
Certificati
on; A1 - 
Clinical 
examinati
on of CVS 
[Dr. KJ] 70 LEAVE SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG

28-03-2025 Friday Reproduction
Female reproductive system: 
Puberty; signs of ovulation 9.3 1 146 LGI LEAVE

CVS 
Pract

B2 Batch - 
RS 
examinati
on 
Certificati
on; B1 - 
Clinical 
examinati
on of CVS 
[Dr. KJ] 68 SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG

29-03-2025 Saturday Reproduction
Male reproductive System: 
Puberty, spermatogenesis 9.3 1 LGI

31-03-2025 Monday
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